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2024 Calgary "BLUE" Division HS Championships - 2024-05-15

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - FIELD-Wednesday May 15, 2024

Event  81   Boys Pole Vault Senior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 8:30 AM

Opening Height: 2.30m
up by 15cm to 3.20m then up by 10cm

ASAA: 4.55m Jamie Johnson, Strathcona, Edm1999
AgeName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:Bishop CarrollHarold Kalinga  16   1  
Ca:William AIlhan Alukic  17   2  
Ca:Bishop CarrollZavier Beaubrun  16   3  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettElliott Hearn  17   4  
Ca:William AMike Lendrum  16   5  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettRiley Heal  16   6  

Event  39   Girls Pole Vault Senior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 9:45 AM

Opening Height: 1.90m
up by 15cm to 2.80m then up by 10cm

ASAA: 3.55m Kirstin Flesher, Strathcona Comp2006-06-03
AgeName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:William AAnouk Watson  16   1  
Ca:William ASadie Vipond  17   2  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettHelena Moore  17   3  
Ca:William ASammy Lee  16   4  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettRowan Somerwil  17   5  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettSanuli Hewamanage  17   6  

Event  67   Boys Pole Vault Intermediate
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 11:00 AM

Opening Height:2.20m
up by 15cm to 3.10m then up by 10cm

ASAA: 4.40m Deryk Theodore, Strathcona Comp2006-06-02
AgeName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettGerrit Kuipers  16   1  
Ca:William AJack Rakochy  16   2  
Ca:William AJoshua Eum  16   3  
Ca:Bishop CarrollJacob Maritiu  16   4  
Ca:Father LacombeJoesph Habte  16   5  
Ca:William ANolan Rosenegger  16   6  
Ca:Father LacombeSham Teklemariam  16   7  
Ca:Bishop CarrollPerrin Bazant  16   8  
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2024 Calgary "BLUE" Division HS Championships - 2024-05-15

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - FIELD-Wednesday May 15, 2024

Event  25   Girls Pole Vault Intermediate
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 12:15 PM

Opening Height: 1.80m
up by 15cm to 2.70m then up by 10cm

ASAA: 3.05m Amy Karl, Lethbridge Coll: South2003
AgeName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:Bishop CarrollBrianne Rioch  16   1  
Ca:Bishop CarrollLondon Harris  16   2  
Ca:William ALeigh Ann Nickel  14   3  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettEmily Gall  16   4  
Ca:William AZarina Kalinova  16   5  

Event  53   Boys Pole Vault Junior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 1:30 PM

Opening Height: 2.10m
up by 15cm to 3.00m then up by 10cm

ASAA: 3.92m John Moss, Strathcona:Edm1991
AgeName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:William AJude Heller  15   1  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettCole Benson  15   2  
Ca:William AMax Czuczman  15   3  
Ca:William AKieran Arthur  15   4  

Event  11   Girls Pole Vault Junior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 2:45 PM

Opening Height: 1.70m
up by 15cm to 2.60m then up by 10cm

ASAA: 2.90m Amy Karl, Lethbridge Coll: South2002
AgeName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:Bishop CarrollLucy Nauss  15   1  
Ca:Bishop CarrollSydney Chapman  15   2  
Ca:Bishop CarrollKayla Coupland  15   3  
Ca:William AElly Sweet  15   4  
Ca:William AXiaozhu (Dora) Sun  15   5  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettSophia Hodder  14   6  
Ca:William AIndia Hughes  14   7  
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2024 Calgary "BLUE" Division HS Championships - 2024-05-15

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - FIELD-Wednesday May 15, 2024

Event  10   Girls High Jump Junior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 8:30 AM

Opening Heght: 1.20m
up by 5cm to 1.50m then up by 3cm

ASAA: 1.75m Whitney Evans, Western Canada: Cgy1996
AgeName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:William AElly Sweet  15   1  
CA:Nelson MaKalaya Smith   2  
Ca:Bishop CarrollElie Storsley  14   3  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettBali Geoffroy Chatea  14   4  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettLeah Dobson  15   5  
Ca:William ALynne Djomaha  15   6  
CA:Joane CarKemi Karim  15   7  
CA:All SaintsTish Osawere  15   8  
Ca:Notre DameElizabeth Obawole  14   9  
CA:All SaintsIsabelle Luttmerding  15   10  
CA:Nelson MaOkeira Doctor  14   11  
Ca:Bishop CarrollMadelynn Leveille  15   12  
Ca:Notre DameMayia Hejnar  15   13  
CA:All SaintsAlivia Green  15   14  
Ca:William AMaya Storck  15   15  
Ca:Robert ThirskSadie Snyder  15   16  

Event  80   Boys High Jump Senior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 9:45 AM

Opening Height: 1.55m
up by 5cm to 1.80m then up by 3cm

ASAA: 2.10m Jesse Lipscombe, St. Albert, Edm1998
AgeName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:William ALiam Orr  17   1  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettRon Magnaye  17   2  
CA:All SaintsLuke Macknight  17   3  
Ca:William ANoah Czuczman  17   4  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettJose Rubino  17   5  
CA:Joane CarBrayden Dyck  17   6  
Ca:Father LacombeMalachy Onwuka Onwuka  17   7  
Ca:Lester BBabacar Diagne  17   8  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettEnoch Olotu  16   9  
Ca:William AIsaac Stewart  16   10  
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2024 Calgary "BLUE" Division HS Championships - 2024-05-15

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - FIELD-Wednesday May 15, 2024

Event  38   Girls High Jump Senior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 11:00 AM

Opening Height: 1.30m
up by 5cm to 1.60m then up by 3cm

ASAA: 1.83m Witney Evans, Western Canada, Cgy1998
AgeName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CA:Joane CarKiana McKague  17   1  
Ca:William ALiv Meckelborg  17   2  
Ca:Robert ThirskChloe Muller  17   3  
Ca:William AGeorgia Puloski  17   4  
CA:All SaintsAlexandra Schmidt-Roycroft  17   5  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettHelena Moore  17   6  
CA:Joane CarKylea Bouzane  17   7  
Ca:Notre DamePrissy Thomas  17   8  
Ca:St Mary CalMaya Duggan  17   9  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettViolette Raimondi  15   10  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettSamantha Gonzalez  16   11  
Ca:William ATristan Foley  17   12  

Event  66   Boys High Jump Intermediate
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 12:15 PM

Opening Height: 1.50m
up by 5cm to 1.75m then up by 3cm

ASAA: 2.07m Jesse Lipscombe, St Albert, Edm1997
AgeName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettNathan Sullivan  16   1  
Ca:Father LacombeSham Teklemariam  16   2  
Ca:Lester BSameer Khan  16   3  
Ca:Robert ThirskNathan Loor  15   4  

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Ca:Lord BeavAugust McGowan  16   1  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettEllis Russell  16   2  
Ca:Robert ThirskJoel Laser  16   3  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettJai Ortega  15   4  
Ca:William ATalyn Flaman  16   5  
CA:All SaintsMichael Lapin  16   6  
Ca:Lester BMohamed Adam  16   7  
Ca:Queen ElizabethIsaiah Chan  16   8  
Ca:Notre DameSemilore Ogunsanya  15   9  
Ca:William ANolan Rosenegger  16   10  
Ca:Sir WinstMichael Adebisi  16   11  
CA:Joane CarJace Bomersback  16   12  
CA:Nelson MaConnor Langlois  15   13  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneBrandon Keeley  16   14  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneVladimir Savenkov  16   15  
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2024 Calgary "BLUE" Division HS Championships - 2024-05-15

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - FIELD-Wednesday May 15, 2024

Event  24   Girls High Jump Intermediate
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 1:30 PM

Open Hdight: 1.25m
up by 5cm to 1.55m then up by 3cm

ASAA: 1.77m Whitney Evans, Western Canada: Cgy1997
AgeName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:Sir WinstElizabeth Rubinstein  16   1  
Ca:William AJade Gauthier  15   2  
Ca:Robert ThirskMarin O'Malley  15   3  
Ca:William AClara Smithanik  16   4  
Ca:Bishop CarrollMya Fleming  15   5  
Ca:Robert ThirskChantel Laser  16   6  
CA:All SaintsAyda Nsabiyeze  15   7  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettCat Bell  16   8  
Ca:Notre DameAvery Rozek  16   9  
Ca:Sir WinstMacy Vlasschaert  14   10  
Ca:William ACassia Intini  16   11  

Event  52   Boys High Jump Junior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 2:45 PM

Opening Height: 1.45m
up by 5cm to 1.70m then up by 3cm

ASAA: 2.00m Dwayne Hayes80 J Lipscombe 96 H Leonce, Spruce Grove Comp Edm1980
AgeName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettDaniel Adeboye  15   1  
Ca:Queen ElizabethChris Ressl  15   2  
Ca:Lester BManix Magowen  15   3  
Ca:Lester BJapji Ghuman  15   4  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettKingston Pain  15   5  
Ca:William AJace Stewart  15   6  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettBoth Gatluak  15   7  
Ca:Notre DameEniola Anifowose  15   8  
Ca:William ATio Ogundana  15   9  
CA:Joane CarBrody Chin  15   10  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneCarter Mak  15   11  
CA:All SaintsAustin Soos  15   12  
Ca:Bishop CarrollRyder Krar  15   13  
Ca:Lester BVincent Mojica  15   14  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneStarveen Senevirathne  15   15  
Ca:Bishop CarrollJackson Martel  14   16  
Ca:William AMatthew Longino  15   17  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneThomas Olson  15   18  
Ca:Sir WinstJeffrey Cheung  15   19  
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2024 Calgary "BLUE" Division HS Championships - 2024-05-15

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - FIELD-Wednesday May 15, 2024

Event  22   Girls Long Jump Intermediate
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 8:30 AM

ASAA: 5.45m Joni Matthews, Marwayne: North East1996
AgeName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:Robert ThirskChantel Laser  16   1  
Ca:Notre DameZaria Olanrewaju  16   2  
CA:All SaintsAyda Nsabiyeze  15   3  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettEmma Liew  16   4  
Ca:St Mary CalAnalynn Rampersaud  14   5  
Ca:Bishop CarrollBrianne Rioch  16   6  
Ca:William AJamie Sturgeon  16   7  
Ca:William AZarina Kalinova  16   8  
Ca:Sir WinstKeira Lam  16   9  
Ca:Sir WinstAmaka Ezioba  16   10  
CA:All SaintsAlicia Mayala  16   11  
Ca:Bishop CarrollMya Fleming  15   12  
CA:Joane CarSophia Cesar  15   13  
Ca:Father LacombeAkual Monyjok  16   14  
CA:Nelson MaPeace Eriata  16   15  
CA:Nelson MaAnaya Asghar  16   16  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettOlivia Patram  15   17  
Ca:Notre DameCindy Chen  15   18  
CA:All SaintsAlviera Ali  15   19  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneErianna Rimando  16   20  
Ca:Notre DameAvery Rozek  16   21  
Ca:William AJaelie Young  16   22  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettDanica Bryant  16   23  
Ca:Bishop CarrollTaylor Luciuk  16   24  
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2024 Calgary "BLUE" Division HS Championships - 2024-05-15

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - FIELD-Wednesday May 15, 2024

Event  50   Boys Long Jump Junior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 9:45 AM

ASAA: 6.56m Pat Filipenko, Stettler: Central1965
AgeName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:William ATio Ogundana  15   1  
Ca:Lester BTife Ayodele  15   2  
Ca:Notre DameTolu Oteniya  15   3  
Ca:Sir WinstIzunna Ezike-Dennis  14   4  
Ca:Notre DameEniola Anifowose  15   5  
CA:All SaintsKehinde Wunmi-Agbanrin  14   6  
Ca:William AEli Douglas  15   7  
Ca:Queen ElizabethChris Ressl  15   8  
Ca:William ABen Bedard  14   9  
Ca:Sir WinstBen Arebun  14   10  
Ca:Jack JamesBlaine Richter  15   11  
CA:All SaintsColton Macknight  15   12  
Ca:Notre DameAlbion Josekutty  14   13  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneStarveen Senevirathne  15   14  
Ca:Father LacombeDavid Albito  15   15  
Ca:Sir WinstEnzo Quejano  15   16  
Ca:Lester BNolan Schneider  15   17  
Ca:St Mary CalConnor Nguyen  15   18  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettDaniel Adeboye  15   19  
CA:Joane CarNathaniel Ipeayeda  15   20  
Ca:Bishop CarrollRyder Krar  15   21  
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2024 Calgary "BLUE" Division HS Championships - 2024-05-15

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - FIELD-Wednesday May 15, 2024

Event  8   Girls Long Jump Junior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 11:00 AM

ASAA: 5.62m Wendy Jerke, McNally: Edm1980
AgeName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:Father LacombeOludamola Arannilewa  15   1  
CA:Nelson MaChelsie Graham  15   2  
Ca:William ANyah Riddick  15   3  
Ca:St Mary CalJada L'Heureux  15   4  
CA:Joane CarAmelia Thoms  14   5  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneGrace Hillis  15   6  
CA:Nelson MaRashn Guraya  15   7  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettAlexa Saeger Billing  15   8  
Ca:St Mary CalEmilie Proulx  15   9  
CA:Joane CarHailey Burke  15   10  
Ca:Notre DameBrigitte Keen  14   11  
Ca:Bishop CarrollClara Ulrich  15   12  
Ca:Sir WinstEmmeline Li  15   13  
Ca:Lord BeavIsla Taylor  14   14  
Ca:St Mary CalAlexane Flynn  15   15  
Ca:Bishop CarrollHeritage Oghotuama  15   16  
Ca:Lester BKiranjot Takhar  14   17  
CA:All SaintsAliya Hansley  15   18  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettLeah Dobson  15   19  
Ca:St GabrieJaslyn Soriano  15   20  
Ca:William ATemi Kayode  14   21  
Ca:Notre DameMayia Hejnar  15   22  
Ca:Bishop CarrollElie Storsley  14   23  
CA:Joane CarLeonie Kobako  14   24  
Ca:Lester BParul Paul  15   25  
CA:All SaintsEmma Schmidt  15   26  
Ca:Sir WinstEmily Zhang  14   27  
CA:All SaintsBeyonce Guerra  14   28  
Ca:Father LacombeYudelle Cuaresma  15   29  
Ca:Lester BHarjeevan Nannan  15   30  
CA:Nelson MaKalaya Smith   31  
Ca:William AMaggie Cumming  14   32  
Ca:Notre DameElizabeth Obawole  14   33  
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2024 Calgary "BLUE" Division HS Championships - 2024-05-15

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - FIELD-Wednesday May 15, 2024

Event  78   Boys Long Jump Senior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 12:15 PM

ASAA: 7.24m Selwyn Talyor, Harry Ainlay, Edm1987
AgeName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettJohn Doukpolagha  16   1  
Ca:Lester BJustin Heng Tan  17   2  
Ca:St Mary CalBenjamin Maimba  16   3  
CA:All SaintsMike MacKenzie  17   4  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneDonovan Rayta  17   5  
Ca:Lester BHamze Mire  17   6  
Ca:Robert ThirskMarcus Scantlebury  17   7  
Ca:Father LacombeBryant Imuetinyan  17   8  
Ca:Jack JamesJayden Habkirk-Freemon  17   9  
Ca:William AAaron Adediran  16   10  
CA:All SaintsRaphael Oribhabor  17   11  
CA:All SaintsLuke Macknight  17   12  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettEnoch Olotu  16   13  
Ca:Queen ElizabethOliver Johnson  16   14  
Ca:Notre DameIsaiah Ogbebor  16   15  
Ca:St GabrieDante Russell  17   16  
Ca:Father LacombeKC Lopez  17   17  
Ca:Sir WinstEthan Ng  16   18  
CA:Joane CarCasen Badesso  17   19  
Ca:Sir WinstSadeeb Dewan  16   20  
Ca:St Mary CalDominic Akpan  16   21  
Ca:Father LacombeBen Besas  17   22  
Ca:Lester BZakir Ibrahimkheil  17   23  
Ca:St Mary CalFinlay Flynn  17   24  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettNeil John Borra  17   25  
Ca:Notre DameDavid Agbassi  16   26  
Ca:Notre DameEmmanuel Emedo  16   27  
Ca:Robert ThirskGideon Kyler  16   28  
Ca:William ASimon Follis  17   29  
Ca:Robert ThirskHajin Kim  16   30  
Ca:William ANoah Czuczman  17   31  
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2024 Calgary "BLUE" Division HS Championships - 2024-05-15

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - FIELD-Wednesday May 15, 2024

Event  36   Girls Long Jump Senior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 1:30 PM

ASAA: 5.80m Esther Medema, Mallaig, North1989
AgeName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:Notre DameTamia Corea  17   1  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettViolette Raimondi  15   2  
CA:All SaintsEunice Aladesemipe  17   3  
Ca:Notre DamePrissy Thomas  17   4  
Ca:William ATori Iles  17   5  
Ca:William AThea Gromack  17   6  
Ca:Sir WinstAmara Abarikwu  17   7  
Ca:Notre DameSara Suim  17   8  
CA:Joane CarKylea Bouzane  17   9  
Ca:William AEden Garnsey  17   10  
Ca:Bishop CarrollLily Feher  16   11  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneMaggie Schneider  17   12  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettHelena Moore  17   13  
Ca:Robert ThirskChloe Muller  17   14  
Ca:Sir WinstAmy Dao  15   15  
CA:Joane CarImmanuella Barnes  16   16  
Ca:Lester BSaige Hill  17   17  
CA:All SaintsAlexandra Schmidt-Roycroft  17   18  
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2024 Calgary "BLUE" Division HS Championships - 2024-05-15

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - FIELD-Wednesday May 15, 2024

Event  64   Boys Long Jump Intermediate
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 2:45 PM

ASAA: 6.89m Craig Gordon, Forest Lawn, Cgy1992
AgeName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:Sir WinstJace McDavid  16   1  
CA:Nelson MaNahum Abebe  16   2  
CA:Joane CarKenneth Servito  16   3  
Ca:Father LacombeLourd Dagopioso  16   4  
CA:All SaintsAvery Balbanida  16   5  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettShaurya Dave  16   6  
Ca:Queen ElizabethIsaiah Chan  16   7  
Ca:Father LacombeSham Teklemariam  16   8  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneMussie Woldegebrael  16   9  
Ca:Lord BeavAugust McGowan  16   10  
Ca:William AJack Rakochy  16   11  
Ca:Robert ThirskJoel Laser  16   12  
CA:Nelson MaConnor Langlois  15   13  
Ca:William AHugh Forsyth  16   14  
Ca:St Mary CalMartin Minchev  16   15  
Ca:Father LacombeJoesph Habte  16   16  
Ca:Notre DameBen Gonzaga  16   17  
Ca:Notre DameChristopher Kenmegne  16   18  
Ca:St GabriePrimo Ebora  15   19  
CA:Joane CarChase Schutte  16   20  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneVladimir Savenkov  16   21  
Ca:William ATalyn Flaman  16   22  
CA:Joane CarJace Bomersback  16   23  
Ca:Robert ThirskNathan Loor  15   24  
Ca:Notre DameSemilore Ogunsanya  15   25  
Ca:Sir WinstChibunnam Akpuh  16   26  
Ca:Sir WinstJason Guo  16   27  
Ca:St Mary CalTariq Beshry  16   28  
CA:Nelson MaRishab Anand  16   29  
Ca:Queen ElizabethAddison Berry  16   30  
Ca:Robert ThirskNoah Campbell  16   31  
Ca:Lester BSameer Khan  16   32  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneElijah Maranon  15   33  
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2024 Calgary "BLUE" Division HS Championships - 2024-05-15

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - FIELD-Wednesday May 15, 2024

Event  37   Girls Triple Jump Senior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 8:30 AM

ASAA: 11.38m Joni Matthews, Marwayne, NE1997
AgeName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:William AThea Gromack  17   1  
Ca:Notre DameTamia Corea  17   2  
Ca:Sir WinstAmara Abarikwu  17   3  
Ca:William ATori Iles  17   4  
Ca:Bishop CarrollLily Feher  16   5  
Ca:Notre DameSara Suim  17   6  
Ca:Notre DamePrissy Thomas  17   7  
CA:Joane CarKylea Bouzane  17   8  
Ca:William AEden De Buck  17   9  
Ca:Sir WinstCassidy Black  17   10  

Event  65   Boys Triple Jump Intermediate
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 9:45 AM

ASAA: 14.01m Oral Ogilvie, Harry Ainlay, Edm1986
AgeName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:Notre DameDrent Gamil  15   1  
Ca:William AKeane Marshall  16   2  
Ca:Sir WinstJason Guo  16   3  
Ca:Lord BeavAugust McGowan  16   4  
Ca:Father LacombeSham Teklemariam  16   5  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneVladimir Savenkov  16   6  
CA:Nelson MaBrahamvir Kang  16   7  
Ca:Bishop CarrollJacob Maritiu  16   8  
Ca:Father LacombeJoesph Habte  16   9  
CA:Nelson MaHashim Murtaza  16   10  
CA:Joane CarEverett Beaupit  16   11  
CA:Joane CarJace Bomersback  16   12  
Ca:Father LacombeLourd Dagopioso  16   13  
CA:Nelson MaRishab Anand  16   14  
Ca:William AJoshua Eum  16   15  
Ca:Notre DameBen Gonzaga  16   16  
Ca:Queen ElizabethIsaiah Chan  16   17  
Ca:Notre DameChristopher Kenmegne  16   18  
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2024 Calgary "BLUE" Division HS Championships - 2024-05-15

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - FIELD-Wednesday May 15, 2024

Event  23   Girls Triple Jump Intermediate
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 11:00 AM

ASAA: 11.62m Joni Matthews, Marwayne: North East1996
AgeName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:Father LacombeTammy Nguyen  16   1  
Ca:Father LacombeAkual Monyjok  16   2  
Ca:Sir WinstEunice Zhang  16   3  
CA:Nelson MaAnaya Asghar  16   4  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettDanica Bryant  16   5  
CA:Nelson MaPeace Eriata  16   6  
Ca:Notre DameZaria Olanrewaju  16   7  
Ca:Notre DameRediet Alana  16   8  
Ca:Notre DameAvery Rozek  16   9  
Ca:William AZarina Kalinova  16   10  
Ca:William AAimée Layzell  15   11  

Event  51   Boys Triple Jump Junior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 12:15 PM

ASAA: 13.15m Dan Payne, Jasper Place: Edm2001
AgeName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:Notre DameTolu Oteniya  15   1  
Ca:William AMax Czuczman  15   2  
Ca:William AEli Douglas  15   3  
Ca:Bishop CarrollJackson Martel  14   4  
Ca:St Mary CalConnor Nguyen  15   5  
Ca:Notre DameAlbion Josekutty  14   6  
Ca:Notre DameEniola Anifowose  15   7  
Ca:Sir WinstJugaad Sidhu  15   8  
Ca:William AKieran Arthur  15   9  
Ca:Father LacombeDavid Albito  15   10  
Ca:Sir WinstIzunna Ezike-Dennis  14   11  

Event  9   Girls Triple Jump Junior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 1:30 PM

ASAA: 11.48m Makela Nikedirim, Wm Aberhart: Cgy1992
AgeName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:William ANyah Riddick  15   1  
Ca:William AElly Sweet  15   2  
Ca:Notre DameBrigitte Keen  14   3  
Ca:Bishop CarrollKayla Coupland  15   4  
CA:All SaintsAnya Omorogbe  14   5  
CA:Nelson MaRashn Guraya  15   6  
Ca:St Mary CalJada L'Heureux  15   7  
Ca:Notre DameElizabeth Obawole  14   8  
Ca:Notre DameDamie Odubela  15   9  
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2024 Calgary "BLUE" Division HS Championships - 2024-05-15

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - FIELD-Wednesday May 15, 2024

Event  79   Boys Triple Jump Senior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 2:45 PM

ASAA: 14.04m Dewane Douglas, Ross Sheppard, Edm1995
AgeName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:Robert ThirskMarcus Scantlebury  17   1  
Ca:Notre DameEmmanuel Emedo  16   2  
Ca:Father LacombeMalachy Onwuka Onwuka  17   3  
CA:All SaintsRaphael Oribhabor  17   4  
CA:Joane CarCasen Badesso  17   5  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneDonovan Rayta  17   6  
Ca:Sir WinstTami Adedokun  17   7  
Ca:Father LacombeBen Besas  17   8  
Ca:Notre DameIsaiah Ogbebor  16   9  
Ca:William ANoah Czuczman  17   10  
Ca:Notre DameDavid Agbassi  16   11  
Ca:William ASimon Follis  17   12  
Ca:Father LacombeKC Lopez  17   13  
Ca:William AAaron Adediran  16   14  
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2024 Calgary "BLUE" Division HS Championships - 2024-05-15

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - FIELD-Wednesday May 15, 2024

Event  68   Boys Shot Put 5 kg Intermediate
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 8:30 AM

ASAA: 16.61m Matt Doherty, Delburne, Central2002
AgeName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:St Mary CalKevin Mernacaj  16   1  
Ca:William ALukas Storr  16   2  
Ca:Notre DameGiuseppe Cucciniello  16   3  
Ca:St Mary CalKarsten Matiasz  16   4  
Ca:Robert ThirskArshpreet Singh  16   5  
CA:Joane CarLiam Johnson  16   6  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettWilliam Ebose  16   7  
CA:Joane CarEverett Beaupit  16   8  
Ca:Bishop CarrollEric Taylor  16   9  
CA:All SaintsFaith Onanuga  16   10  
Ca:Jack JamesReese Vandenberg  16   11  
Ca:Sir WinstGriffin Clem  16   12  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettMichael Izrailov  16   13  
Ca:Queen ElizabethAddison Berry  16   14  
CA:All SaintsAdam Marko  16   15  
CA:All SaintsMatthew Guillaume  16   16  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneBrandon Keeley  16   17  
Ca:Notre DameAriyo Ajibulu  16   18  
CA:Joane CarMatthew Macdonald  16   19  
CA:Nelson MaTanush Naidu  16   20  
Ca:Sir WinstLolufe Oluleye  16   21  
Ca:William ANolan Rosenegger  16   22  
CA:Nelson MaZirak Ludin  16   23  
Ca:Queen ElizabethGraydon Decksheimer  16   24  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettRukky Bekibele  16   25  
Ca:Notre DameDonovan Moody  16   26  
Ca:William ACameron Nielsen  16   27  
Ca:Jack JamesThorian Bird  15   28  
Ca:Sir WinstEkene Ezioba  16   29  
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2024 Calgary "BLUE" Division HS Championships - 2024-05-15

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - FIELD-Wednesday May 15, 2024

Event  26   Girls Shot Put 3 kg Intermediate
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 9:45 AM

ASAA: 12.78m Heather Fairbairn, Ross Shepard: Edm1987
AgeName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:Sir WinstJeeya Sohi  16   1  
Ca:St Mary CalNatalia Olivario  16   2  
Ca:Sir WinstBrianna Yee  16   3  
Ca:William AKate Lendrum  16   4  
CA:All SaintsPayge Webber  16   5  
Ca:Notre DameFiona Mbeketcha  15   6  
Ca:St GabrieAnna Massig  16   7  
CA:Joane CarRobyn Rivard  16   8  
Ca:Notre DameKatie Spohr  16   9  
Ca:Lester BAysha Javed  16   10  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettMikayla Pencoff  16   11  
Ca:Robert ThirskJadyn Tomanik  15   12  
CA:Joane CarAva Brayton  16   13  
Ca:William AQuinn McCulloch  15   14  
CA:Joane CarJenna Gray  16   15  
Ca:Sir WinstKalyssa Komori  16   16  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettMalia Wheatley  16   17  
Ca:Notre DameSydney Wollbaum  15   18  
Ca:Jack JamesKalifornia Panther Bone  15   19  
CA:All SaintsAlexis Cyron  16   20  
Ca:William AClara Smithanik  16   21  
CA:All SaintsIsabelle Cullen  16   22  
Ca:Lester BHarveen Toor  16   23  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettBodinya Tucker Fernando  16   24  
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2024 Calgary "BLUE" Division HS Championships - 2024-05-15

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - FIELD-Wednesday May 15, 2024

Event  54   Boys Shot Put 5 kg Junior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 11:00 AM

ASAA: 15.26m Matt Doherty, Delburne: Central2001
AgeName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:Bishop CarrollNoah Vander Valk  15   1  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettBraxton Smith  15   2  
Ca:Sir WinstHendrix Tebeck  15   3  
Ca:William ACarl Donegan  14   4  
CA:All SaintsDavyd Muranets  15   5  
Ca:Sir WinstLemar Adjebu Lamptey  15   6  
Ca:William AHenry Wregget  15   7  
Ca:William AStepan Stashchenko  15   8  
Ca:Sir WinstAneeq Sarumi  15   9  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettCole Benson  15   10  
Ca:Notre DameConnor Graham  15   11  
CA:Joane CarCaleb Gingell  14   12  
Ca:Queen ElizabethTookie Yellowbird  15   13  
Ca:Notre DameBrenon Yeats  15   14  
Ca:Bishop CarrollRandall Ngwa  15   15  
CA:All SaintsJohn Benham  14   16  
Ca:Notre DameMiguel Lam Guarin  15   17  
Ca:Sir WinstFranklin Yuan  15   18  

Event  12   Girls Shot Put 3 kg Junior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 12:15 PM

ASAA: 11.90m Suzanne Pecht, Lethbridge Coll: South1983
AgeName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettZara Ahaneku  14   1  
Ca:St Mary CalJette Green  14   2  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettLola Lawal  15   3  
Ca:St Mary CalAngel Vergara  15   4  
CA:Joane CarDaniela Ilievici  15   5  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettLola Romeike  14   6  
Ca:Sir WinstLydia Zhu  15   7  
CA:All SaintsIsabelle Luttmerding  15   8  
Ca:Lester BHowa Ishag  14   9  
Ca:William AJulianne Chen  15   10  
Ca:Lester BHafsa Asim  15   11  
Ca:Notre DameToyosi Babalola  15   12  
Ca:Notre DameKera Hauck  15   13  
Ca:Bishop CarrollHeritage Oghotuama  15   14  
Ca:Lord BeavOlea Viteychuk  14   15  
Ca:William AKrista Fu  15   16  
Ca:St GabrieBella Zyro  15   17  
Ca:Lester BSana Merhi  15   18  
Ca:St Mary CalSaoirse Britton  15   19  
Ca:Sir WinstEmily Zhang  14   20  
Ca:Bishop CarrollKiira Saarenoja  15   21  
Ca:William AGloria Foko Yakam  15   22  
CA:All SaintsMaya Ouellet  14   23  
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2024 Calgary "BLUE" Division HS Championships - 2024-05-15

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - FIELD-Wednesday May 15, 2024

Event  82   Boys Shot Put 6 kg Senior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 1:30 PM

ASAA: 17.13m Lanny Tron, Winston Churchill, South1978
AgeName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CA:All SaintsCyril Atemnkeng  17   1  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneSteven Balauag  17   2  
CA:All SaintsJoshua Webber  17   3  
CA:All SaintsBrandley Nkombou  17   4  
Ca:Notre DameFranco Cicirelli  17   5  
Ca:William ARomin Banijamali  17   6  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettJames Ronneberg  17   7  
Ca:William AAlex Galdi  17   8  
Ca:Notre DameCaelan Driscoll  16   9  
Ca:William AMason Murray  17   10  
Ca:Notre DameKylian Pigoue  15   11  
Ca:Jack JamesMarcus Ascon-Ramos  17   12  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettMarshal Gazaille  17   13  
Ca:Notre DameSeyi Ayedegbe  17   14  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettJordan Peterson  16   15  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneSebastian Miranda  17   16  
Ca:Sir WinstWyatt Kirk  17   17  

Event  40   Girls Shot Put 4 kg Senior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 2:45 PM

ASAA: 14.67m Suzanne Pecht, Lethbridge Coll: South1985
AgeName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:William AAdia-Lyn Jones  16   1  
Ca:Notre DameEmery Zakresky  17   2  
Ca:Notre DameChinoye Obi-Ossai  16   3  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettBéatrice Gaudreau  16   4  
CA:All SaintsTerry Sorial  17   5  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettSheridan Taylor  15   6  
Ca:William AJulia Martin  17   7  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettTami Fabiyi  16   8  
CA:All SaintsRhema Ononogbo  16   9  
Ca:Notre DameNardos Teka  17   10  
Ca:William AKenadie Reitbauer  17   11  
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2024 Calgary "BLUE" Division HS Championships - 2024-05-15

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - FIELD-Wednesday May 15, 2024

Event  83   Boys Discus Throw 1.75 kg Senior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 8:30 AM

ASAA: 49.52m Kris Watson, Western Canada, Cgy1992
AgeName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CA:Joane CarBrayden Dyck  17   1  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneSteven Balauag  17   2  
CA:Nelson MaJoram Juarez Lomeli  17   3  
CA:Joane CarJimmy Aneca  17   4  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneSebastian Miranda  17   5  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettJames Ronneberg  17   6  
Ca:St GabrieJack Garlick  17   7  
Ca:Robert ThirskDhirren De Silva  16   8  
Ca:Jack JamesMarcus Ascon-Ramos  17   9  
Ca:Lester BBabacar Diagne  17   10  
Ca:St GabrieCarson McMillan  16   11  
Ca:William ACarter Lugg  17   12  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettJordan Peterson  16   13  
Ca:Jack JamesRoland Briggs  17   14  
Ca:William AMason Murray  17   15  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneArchillis Cawagas  17   16  
CA:Joane CarDeklan Stead  17   17  
Ca:Notre DameFranco Cicirelli  17   18  
Ca:Notre DameMerhawi Tewolde  16   19  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettMarshal Gazaille  17   20  
Ca:William ARomin Banijamali  17   21  
Ca:Sir WinstWyatt Kirk  17   22  
CA:All SaintsCyril Atemnkeng  17   23  
Ca:Notre DameSeyi Ayedegbe  17   24  
CA:All SaintsBrandley Nkombou  17   25  

Event  41   Girls Discus Throw 1kg Senior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 9:45 AM

ASAA: 45.44m Sandra Ketterer, St. Joseph, Edm1981
AgeName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettBéatrice Gaudreau  16   1  
Ca:William AElla Layzell  17   2  
Ca:Sir WinstAna Pau Rosiles Zuniga  14   3  
Ca:Notre DameChinoye Obi-Ossai  16   4  
Ca:William AKenadie Reitbauer  17   5  
CA:All SaintsEunice Aladesemipe  17   6  
Ca:St Mary CalMaya Duggan  17   7  
Ca:Notre DameEmery Zakresky  17   8  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettTami Fabiyi  16   9  
Ca:Sir WinstCassidy Black  17   10  
Ca:William AJulia Martin  17   11  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettKathryn Hennebury  17   12  
Ca:Jack JamesMarissa McGillis  17   13  
Ca:Sir WinstJosephine Warawa  17   14  
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2024 Calgary "BLUE" Division HS Championships - 2024-05-15

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - FIELD-Wednesday May 15, 2024

Event  69   Boys Discus Throw 1.5 kg Intermediate
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 11:00 AM

ASAA: 48.38m Jim Steacy, Winston Churchill, South2001
AgeName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:Notre DameGester Palompo  16   1  
CA:All SaintsMatthew Guillaume  16   2  
Ca:Father LacombeKenneth Nitura  16   3  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneZachary Richardson  16   4  
Ca:St Mary CalKevin Mernacaj  16   5  
CA:Nelson MaMikael Rahatuzzaman  16   6  
Ca:Notre DameGiuseppe Cucciniello  16   7  
Ca:Lester BAshton Blenner-Hassett  16   8  
CA:Nelson MaZirak Ludin  16   9  
CA:Nelson MaTanush Naidu  16   10  
Ca:Sir WinstJoshua Huang  16   11  
Ca:William ANolan Rosenegger  16   12  
Ca:Lester BMohamed Adam  16   13  
Ca:Bishop CarrollEric Taylor  16   14  
Ca:Sir WinstArcher Martin  16   15  
CA:Joane CarTamir Tsendjargal  16   16  
Ca:Notre DameDamon Lisk  15   17  
Ca:Jack JamesThorian Bird  15   18  
Ca:Notre DameDonovan Moody  16   19  
CA:Joane CarVincent Lau  16   20  
Ca:William ACameron Nielsen  16   21  
Ca:Sir WinstToby Fines  16   22  
Ca:Father LacombeLourd Dagopioso  16   23  
Ca:William AJoel Nielsen  16   24  
CA:Joane CarMatthew Macdonald  16   25  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettWilliam Ebose  16   26  
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2024 Calgary "BLUE" Division HS Championships - 2024-05-15

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - FIELD-Wednesday May 15, 2024

Event  27   Girls Discus Throw 1 kg Intermediate
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 12:15 PM

ASAA: 41.87m Sandy Ketterer, St Joseph: Edm1980
AgeName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:Sir WinstKalyssa Komori  16   1  
CA:All SaintsHannah Milne  16   2  
Ca:Father LacombeAngela Almirante  16   3  
Ca:Father LacombeKyla Gaas  16   4  
Ca:Robert ThirskJadyn Tomanik  15   5  
CA:All SaintsPauline Udo  15   6  
Ca:Lester BAysha Javed  16   7  
CA:All SaintsAlexis Cyron  16   8  
CA:Joane CarJenna Gray  16   9  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettBodinya Tucker Fernando  16   10  
CA:Nelson MaAbia Baig  16   11  
Ca:Lester BHarveen Toor  16   12  
Ca:St GabrieAnna Massig  16   13  
Ca:William AGabrielle Belostotski  16   14  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettMikayla Pencoff  16   15  
Ca:William AClaire Benvin  16   16  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettCat Bell  16   17  
Ca:Notre DameKatie Spohr  16   18  
Ca:Notre DameKay Betteridge  16   19  
CA:Joane CarRobyn Rivard  16   20  
Ca:Sir WinstBrianna Yee  16   21  
Ca:Notre DameSydney Wollbaum  15   22  
Ca:William AMaysaa Elkadri  15   23  
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2024 Calgary "BLUE" Division HS Championships - 2024-05-15

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - FIELD-Wednesday May 15, 2024

Event  55   Boys Discus Throw 1.5 kg Junior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 1:30 PM

ASAA: 48.00m Lee Andrews, James Fowler: Cgy1987
AgeName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:Notre DameJeffery Ogbeiwi  14   1  
Ca:Robert ThirskEthan Gorodetsky  15   2  
Ca:William AEli Douglas  15   3  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettCole Benson  15   4  
Ca:St Mary CalJames Closson  15   5  
Ca:Bishop CarrollRandall Ngwa  15   6  
Ca:William ACarson Ward  15   7  
Ca:Sir WinstAneeq Sarumi  15   8  
Ca:Notre DameConnor Eeles  15   9  
Ca:Sir WinstSina Kamali  15   10  
Ca:St Mary CalJaden Isidahomen  14   11  
Ca:William AHenry Wregget  15   12  
CA:All SaintsColton Macknight  15   13  
CA:All SaintsJj De Vera  14   14  
CA:Joane CarCaleb Gingell  14   15  
Ca:Sir WinstJoshua Dai  15   16  
Ca:Notre DameMiguel Lam Guarin  15   17  
Ca:Lord BeavAdrianne Riego  15   18  
CA:All SaintsDavyd Muranets  15   19  
Ca:St Mary CalErik Barthel  15   20  
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2024 Calgary "BLUE" Division HS Championships - 2024-05-15

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - FIELD-Wednesday May 15, 2024

Event  13   Girls Discus Throw 1 kg Junior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 2:45 PM

ASAA: 39.78m Sherri Umeris, Lethbridge Coll: South1984
AgeName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:Lord BeavKaitlynn Baumgartner  14   1  
CA:Joane CarDaniela Ilievici  15   2  
Ca:Lester BSana Merhi  15   3  
Ca:Notre DameKera Hauck  15   4  
Ca:William AKrista Fu  15   5  
Ca:Notre DameIsioma Efobi  15   6  
Ca:Lord BeavSofie Andersen Samaska  15   7  
Ca:William AJulianne Chen  15   8  
Ca:Sir WinstLydia Zhu  15   9  
Ca:Notre DameToyosi Babalola  15   10  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettZara Ahaneku  14   11  
Ca:St GabrieJaslyn Soriano  15   12  
CA:Nelson MaEthan D'Ambroise  15   13  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettVictoria Simonka  15   14  
Ca:Sir WinstAiya Kinawi  14   15  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettLola Lawal  15   16  
Ca:William AIndia Hughes  14   17  
Ca:Sir WinstLilah Perkins  15   18  
Ca:St Mary CalAngel Vergara  15   19  
Ca:Lester BAbby Argue  14   20  
Ca:St GabrieHaley Presinal  15   21  
Ca:Lester BMannat Brar  15   22  
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2024 Calgary "BLUE" Division HS Championships - 2024-05-15

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - FIELD-Wednesday May 15, 2024

Event  56   Boys Javelin Throw 700g Junior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 8:30 AM

ASAA: 55.06m Clarence Nelson, McNally: Edm1988
AgeName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettDaniel Isturiz  15   1  
Ca:St Mary CalJose Garcia  15   2  
Ca:Sir WinstSanuka Weerakone  15   3  
Ca:Queen ElizabethClinton Turner  15   4  
Ca:Notre DameGrady Larson  14   5  
Ca:Father LacombeAndrew Beattie  15   6  
Ca:Robert ThirskNicolas Pakai  14   7  
Ca:St Mary CalGavin Ilagan  15   8  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneCarter Mak  15   9  
Ca:Notre DameDarius Cucciniello  14   10  
Ca:Robert ThirskHyrum Himmelreich  15   11  
Ca:Queen ElizabethEamon Voight  15   12  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneAngelo Alejo  14   13  
CA:All SaintsMax Servais  14   14  
Ca:Sir WinstJoshua Dai  15   15  
CA:All SaintsJj De Vera  14   16  
Ca:St Mary CalJames Closson  15   17  
Ca:William ABenjamin Cassidy  15   18  
Ca:William AHenry Wregget  15   19  
Ca:Notre DameMateusz Cichowlas  14   20  
Ca:Father LacombeJohn Apejas  15   21  
Ca:Bishop CarrollJackson Martel  14   22  
Ca:Lester BDilpreet Singh  15   23  
Ca:William AMax Czuczman  15   24  
Ca:Sir WinstLemar Adjebu Lamptey  15   25  
CA:Joane CarAustin Reinhart  15   26  
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2024 Calgary "BLUE" Division HS Championships - 2024-05-15

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - FIELD-Wednesday May 15, 2024

Event  14   Girls Javelin Throw 500g Junior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 9:45 AM

ASAA: 43.40m Leslie Talylor, Spruce Grove: Edm1986
AgeName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:St GabrieJaslyn Soriano  15   1  
Ca:Notre DameIsioma Efobi  15   2  
Ca:Lester BSana Merhi  15   3  
Ca:Sir WinstLydia Zhu  15   4  
Ca:St Mary CalAnne Ushie  15   5  
Ca:William AIndia Hughes  14   6  
Ca:Lord BeavSofie Andersen Samaska  15   7  
Ca:Lester BSarvjeet Kour  15   8  
Ca:St GabrieGeorgie Fisher  14   9  
CA:Joane CarSophia Chau  15   10  
Ca:St GabrieBella Zyro  15   11  
Ca:St Mary CalJada L'Heureux  15   12  
Ca:Lester BRihanna Karout  14   13  
CA:All SaintsAliya Hansley  15   14  
Ca:William AKrista Fu  15   15  
CA:All SaintsMaya Ouellet  14   16  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettVictoria Simonka  15   17  
Ca:Father LacombeYudelle Cuaresma  15   18  
Ca:William ALily Oster  15   19  
Ca:St GabrieHaley Presinal  15   20  
Ca:Father LacombeEsther Mangala  14   21  
Ca:Notre DameMichelle Ovedhe  15   22  
Ca:Bishop CarrollGeorgia Kolaczek  15   23  
Ca:Bishop CarrollLindsay Folvik  14   24  
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2024 Calgary "BLUE" Division HS Championships - 2024-05-15

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - FIELD-Wednesday May 15, 2024

Event  84   Boys Javelin Throw 800g Senior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 11:00 AM

ASAA: 58.56m Nelson Stockwell, Strathmore, Cgy1977
AgeName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:William AMason Murray  17   1  
Ca:Notre DameFranco Cicirelli  17   2  
Ca:Lester BRyan Shafiq  16   3  
Ca:Notre DameMerhawi Tewolde  16   4  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneNino Luzon  17   5  
Ca:Notre DameSeyi Ayedegbe  17   6  
CA:All SaintsBrandley Nkombou  17   7  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneRian Dahilig  17   8  
Ca:Sir WinstArchit Jain  17   9  
Ca:William AJonathan France  17   10  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettEverest Wilson  17   11  
CA:Joane CarJimmy Aneca  17   12  
CA:All SaintsMichael McKenzie  17   13  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettJordan Peterson  16   14  
CA:Nelson MaLinus Cornelius  17   15  
Ca:Robert ThirskTalha Razzaq  16   16  
Ca:Sir WinstDaison Li  17   17  
Ca:St Mary CalDavid Pyszynski  17   18  
CA:All SaintsRaphael Oribhabor  17   19  
Ca:Robert ThirskZachary Albano  17   20  
CA:Joane CarDeklan Stead  17   21  
Ca:Lord BeavRhett Gray  17   22  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneArchillis Cawagas  17   23  
Ca:St GabrieJack Garlick  17   24  
Ca:William ANoah Czuczman  17   25  
CA:Joane CarBrayden Dyck  17   26  
Ca:Bishop CarrollZavier Beaubrun  16   27  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettJames Ronneberg  17   28  
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2024 Calgary "BLUE" Division HS Championships - 2024-05-15

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - FIELD-Wednesday May 15, 2024

Event  42   Girls Javelin Throw 600g Senior
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 12:15 PM

ASAA: 42.96m Alison Brown, Strathmore, South1979
AgeName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettKathryn Hennebury  17   1  
Ca:St Mary CalMaya Duggan  17   2  
Ca:William AElla Ogle  16   3  
Ca:Robert ThirskClaire Kwon  17   4  
CA:Joane CarImmanuella Barnes  16   5  
Ca:William AJulia Martin  17   6  
Ca:Lord BeavAvery Barber  17   7  
Ca:Notre DameNardos Teka  17   8  
Ca:Sir WinstJosephine Warawa  17   9  
CA:All SaintsGreyson Bamford  16   10  
Ca:William ANathalie Beland  17   11  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettKiera Miles  16   12  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneAbany Deng  17   13  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettAddison Bergeron  16   14  
CA:Joane CarKiana McKague  17   15  
CA:All SaintsMeagan Paredes  17   16  
Ca:Notre DameEmery Zakresky  17   17  
Ca:Lester BSaige Hill  17   18  
CA:All SaintsStephanie Omorotionmwan  17   19  
CA:Nelson MaAliyah Cruz  17   20  
Ca:Notre DameChinoye Obi-Ossai  16   21  
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2024 Calgary "BLUE" Division HS Championships - 2024-05-15

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - FIELD-Wednesday May 15, 2024

Event  70   Boys Javelin Throw 700g Intermediate
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 1:30 PM

ASAA: 52.88m Slade Stephenson, Bentley, South1991
AgeName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CA:Nelson MaMikael Rahatuzzaman  16   1  
CA:Joane CarKenneth Servito  16   2  
Ca:Father LacombeLourd Dagopioso  16   3  
Ca:Sir WinstNathan Ross  16   4  
Ca:St GabrieCarson McMillan  16   5  
Ca:William ALukas Robillard  16   6  
CA:Joane CarTamir Tsendjargal  16   7  
Ca:St Mary CalKarsten Matiasz  16   8  
Ca:Bishop CarrollJacob Maritiu  16   9  
Ca:Notre DameDonovan Moody  16   10  
Ca:William AAshton Evans  16   11  
Ca:Robert ThirskJoel Laser  16   12  
Ca:St Mary CalMartin Minchev  16   13  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneVladimir Savenkov  16   14  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneZachary Richardson  16   15  
Ca:Bishop O'ByrneMussie Woldegebrael  16   16  
Ca:St GabrieCody Gardner  15   17  
Ca:Robert ThirskArshpreet Singh  16   18  
Ca:Lester BSameer Khan  16   19  
Ca:Father LacombeKenneth Nitura  16   20  
Ca:Lester BKipase Muhindo  16   21  
Ca:Bishop CarrollNathan Davis  16   22  
Ca:Sir WinstDylan Zeng  16   23  
CA:Joane CarDevansh Chatterjee  16   24  
Ca:William ALinden Turner  16   25  
CA:Nelson MaNahum Abebe  16   26  
Ca:Sir WinstArcher Martin  16   27  
Ca:Lester BTam Tran  16   28  
Ca:Queen ElizabethAddison Berry  16   29  
CA:All SaintsMatthew Guillaume  16   30  
Ca:Robert ThirskAmret Lao  15   31  
Ca:Father LacombeThomas Ego  16   32  
CA:Nelson MaTanush Naidu  16   33  
Ca:Notre DameDamon Lisk  15   34  
CA:All SaintsRyan Kingston  16   35  
CA:All SaintsZach Coucill  15   36  
Ca:Bishop CarrollEric Taylor  16   37  
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2024 Calgary "BLUE" Division HS Championships - 2024-05-15

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Meet Program - FIELD-Wednesday May 15, 2024

Event  28   Girls Javelin Throw 500g Intermediate
Wednesday 2024-05-15 - 2:45 PM

ASAA: 39.78m Kristi Halat, Strathcona: Edm1992
AgeName  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CA:Nelson MaGadeer Al Shimari  15   1  
CA:Nelson MaAbia Baig  16   2  
CA:All SaintsPayge Webber  16   3  
Ca:Lester BHarveen Toor  16   4  
Ca:Sir WinstKalyssa Komori  16   5  
Ca:Robert ThirskJadyn Tomanik  15   6  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettCat Bell  16   7  
Ca:Notre DameFiona Mbeketcha  15   8  
Ca:Lester BAysha Javed  16   9  
Ca:Notre DameKay Betteridge  16   10  
CA:All SaintsBethel Wondwossen  16   11  
Ca:William AClara Smithanik  16   12  
Ca:Father LacombeKyla Gaas  16   13  
CA:All SaintsAlexis Cyron  16   14  
Ca:Bishop CarrollBrianne Rioch  16   15  
Ca:Notre DameGabrielle Aire  16   16  
Ca:Father LacombeAngela Almirante  16   17  
Ca:William AJaelie Young  16   18  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettBodinya Tucker Fernando  16   19  
Ca:William AGrace Howden  16   20  
CA:Joane CarAva Brayton  16   21  
Ca:Dr EP ScarlettMikayla Pencoff  16   22  


